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1 BC13-2 RM Research Methods PRESENTATION SUNDAY 09-May-2021

2 NC42-3 NS Network Security SEMINAR WEDNESDAY 12-May-2021

3 ENG01-2 EPDE Entrepreneurship for Professional Development in English INTERVIEW SUNDAY 16-May-2021

4 OMG16-1 VOE Varieties of English DISCUSSION FORUM TUESDAY 18-May-2021 9:00 - 11:30 AM

5 OMG21-2 WDC Written Discourse INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT TUESDAY 18-May-2021

6 OMG20-3 SAP Semantics and Pragmatics DISCUSSION FORUM WEDNESDAY 19-May-2021 9:00 - 01:00 PM

7 CC32-3 ESYS ESystems ARTEFACT SUBMISSION SUNDAY 23-May-2021

8 BC28-2 FSS Financial System & Services INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT SUNDAY 23-May-2021

9 NC40-3 INTERW InterNetworking INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT SUNDAY 23-May-2021

10 NC26-2 NA Network Architecture INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT SUNDAY 23-May-2021

11 ENG15-0 PCSE Professional Communication Skills in English INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT SUNDAY 23-May-2021

12 OMG40-3 PIE Poetry in English INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT SUNDAY 23-May-2021

13 ENG03-2 EES English for Employability Skills INTERVIEW SUNDAY 23-May-2021

14 BC16-2
EPDC/

  EPDCIT
English for Professional Development and Communication INTERVIEW SUNDAY 23-May-2021

15 BC17-2 LAFB Legal Aspects of Business PAIR REPORT SUNDAY 23-May-2021

16 CC17-2 OOP Object Oriented Programming GROUP ASSIGNMENT MONDAY 24-May-2021

17 NC46-3 ETIN Emerging Technologies in Networking INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT MONDAY 24-May-2021

18 ENG12-0 ALS Arabic Language and Society INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT MONDAY 24-May-2021

19 ENG11-0 OCC Omani Culture & Civilization INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT MONDAY 24-May-2021

20 OMG21-3 TOLL Theories of Language Learning INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT MONDAY 24-May-2021

21 OMG12-1 IAR Intensive Academic Reading INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT MONDAY 24-May-2021

22 ENG01-1 ILS Integrated Language Skills PRESENTATION MONDAY 24-May-2021

23 NC26-2 NA Network Architecture VIVA MONDAY 24-May-2021

24 NC41-3 CNP Computer Network Programming ARTEFACT SUBMISSION TUESDAY 25-May-2021

25 CC25-2 ITWA Internet Technology and Web Applications ARTEFACT SUBMISSION TUESDAY 25-May-2021

26 CC31-3 DWDM Data Warehousing and Data Mining INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT TUESDAY 25-May-2021

27 OMG28-3 CDE Contemporary Drama in English INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT TUESDAY 25-May-2021

28 OMG23-2 ES English Syntax INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT TUESDAY 25-May-2021

29 ENG13-0 EVU English Vocabulary in Use ONLINE QUIZ TUESDAY 25-May-2021 9:00 - 9:45 AM

30 BC17-2 LAFB Legal Aspects of Business VIVA TUESDAY 25-May-2021

31 CC16-2 HCI Human Computer Interaction INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT WEDNESDAY 26-May-2021

32 ENG02-2 HELL History of English Language and Literature INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT WEDNESDAY 26-May-2021

33 OMG15-1 POT Principles of Translation INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT WEDNESDAY 26-May-2021

34 BC23-2 WP Work Psychology INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT WEDNESDAY 26-May-2021

35 BC01-0 FBM Foundation to Business Management POSTER SUBMISSION WEDNESDAY 26-May-2021

36 ENG15-0 PCSE Professional Communication Skills in English PRESENTATION WEDNESDAY 26-May-2021

37 CC25-2 ITWA Internet Technology and Web Applications PRESENTATION (SD) WEDNESDAY 26-May-2021

38 AC14-2 BLT Business Law & Taxation TAKE HOME EXAM WEDNESDAY 26-May-2021 9:00 - 11:30 AM

39 FC02-1 FOF Fundamentals of Finance TAKE HOME EXAM WEDNESDAY 26-May-2021 9:00 - 11:00 PM

40 NC01-1 DLD Digital Logic Design TAKE HOME EXAM WEDNESDAY 26-May-2021 12:00 - 02:30 PM

41 CC02-0 LPSS Logical and Problem Solving Skills Computer Based Exam WEDNESDAY 26-May-2021 4:00 - 4:30 PM

42 NC41-3 CNP Computer Network Programming VIVA WEDNESDAY 26-May-2021

43 CG03-2 MAD Mobile Application Development ARTEFACT SUBMISSION THURSDAY 27-May-2021

44 CG02-3 EST Emerging Software Techniques GROUP ASSIGNMENT THURSDAY 27-May-2021

45 CG07-3 SA Software Architecture GROUP ASSIGNMENT THURSDAY 27-May-2021

46 BO22-2 MTH Marketing for Tourism and Hospitality GROUP ASSIGNMENT THURSDAY 27-May-2021

47 MC43-3 STG Mkt Strategic Marketing GROUP ASSIGNMENT THURSDAY 27-May-2021

48 AC34-3 Aud Auditing INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT THURSDAY 27-May-2021

49 OMG09-1 AWE Academic Writing in English INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT THURSDAY 27-May-2021

50 FC30-3 CF Corporate Finance INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT THURSDAY 27-May-2021
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51 BC02-1 PMG Principles of Management INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT THURSDAY 27-May-2021

52 BC13-2 RM Research Methods INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT THURSDAY 27-May-2021

53 CC08-1 SAD System Analysis and Design INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT THURSDAY 27-May-2021

54 OMG06-2 ERM English Research Methods INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT THURSDAY 27-May-2021

55 OMG16-1 VOE Varieties of English ONLINE QUIZ THURSDAY 27-May-2021 9:00 - 10:30 AM

56 CC02-0 LPSS Logical and Problem Solving Skills TAKE HOME EXAM THURSDAY 27-May-2021 2:00 - 04:30 PM

57 CC31-3 DWDM Data Warehousing and Data Mining VIVA THURSDAY 27-May-2021

58 NC46-3 ETIN Emerging Technologies in Networking VIVA THURSDAY 27-May-2021

59 CG06-3 PDS Parallel and Distributed Systems ARTEFACT SUBMISSION SATURDAY 29-May-2021

60 MC23-2 BC Brand Communication GROUP ASSIGNMENT SATURDAY 29-May-2021

61 FC37-3 SBF Small Business Finance GROUP ASSIGNMENT SATURDAY 29-May-2021

62 BC38-3 ESB Entreprenuership for Small Business INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT SATURDAY 29-May-2021

63 OMG13-1 ITL Introduction to Linguistics TAKE HOME EXAM SATURDAY 29-May-2021 9:00 - 12:00 PM

64 AC35-3 AAF Advances in Accounting & Finance INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT SUNDAY 30-May-2021

65 OMG00-3 EP1 Eng Project 1 INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT SUNDAY 30-May-2021

66 OMG00-3 EP2 Eng Project 2 INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT SUNDAY 30-May-2021

67 AC17-2 FR Financial Reporting INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT SUNDAY 30-May-2021

68 BC003 P1 Project 1 INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT SUNDAY 30-May-2021

69 BC003 P2 Project 2 INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT SUNDAY 30-May-2021

70 CC00-3 TP1 Technology Project 1 INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT SUNDAY 30-May-2021

71 CC00-3 TP2 Technology Project 2 INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT SUNDAY 30-May-2021

72 ENG12-0 ALS Arabic Language and Society PRESENTATION SUNDAY 30-May-2021

73 ENG11-0 OCC Omani Culture & Civilization PRESENTATION SUNDAY 30-May-2021

74 BC38-3 ESB Entreprenuership for Small Business PRESENTATION SUNDAY 30-May-2021

75 BO22-2 MTH Marketing for Tourism and Hospitality PRESENTATION SUNDAY 30-May-2021

76 BC02-1 PMG Principles of Management PRESENTATION SUNDAY 30-May-2021

77 MC43-3 STG Mkt Strategic Marketing PRESENTATION SUNDAY 30-May-2021

78 MC23-2 BC Brand Communication PRESENTATION-VIVA SUNDAY 30-May-2021

79 FC37-3 SBF Small Business Finance PRESENTATION-VIVA SUNDAY 30-May-2021

80 CC10-1 DSA Data Structures and Algorithms TAKE HOME EXAM SUNDAY 30-May-2021 9:00 - 11:00 AM

81 AC03-1 IFA Introduction Financial Acconting TAKE HOME EXAM SUNDAY 30-May-2021 9:00 - 11:00 AM

82 OMG14-1 LAS Language and Society TAKE HOME EXAM SUNDAY 30-May-2021 9:00 - 12:00 PM

83 CG03-2 MAD Mobile Application Development VIVA SUNDAY 30-May-2021

84 CG07-3 SA Software Architecture VIVA SUNDAY 30-May-2021

85 OMG30-2 CRWSE Critical Reading & Writing Skills in English INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT SUNDAY 31-May-2021

86 ENG13-0 EVU English Vocabulary in Use INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT SUNDAY 31-May-2021

87 BC07-1 PMkt Principles of Marketing
Collage making and 

presentation
MONDAY 31-May-2021

88 BC07-1 PMkt Principles of Marketing FB PROMOTIONAL WRITE UP MONDAY 31-May-2021

89 CG01-1 PARE Process Analysis and Requirements Engineering GROUP ASSIGNMENT MONDAY 31-May-2021

90 CC11-1 CSYN Computer Systems and Networking INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT MONDAY 31-May-2021

91 BC15-2 HRM Human Resource Management PRESENTATION MONDAY 31-May-2021

92 AC07-2 ADV ACC Advanced Accounting TAKE HOME EXAM MONDAY 31-May-2021 9:00 - 11:30 AM

93 BC10-1 IBA Introduction to Business Acconting TAKE HOME EXAM MONDAY 31-May-2021 9:00 - 11:00 AM

94 FC13-2 MF Managerial Finance TAKE HOME EXAM MONDAY 31-May-2021 9:00 - 11:30 AM

95 CC12-1 ITP Introduction to Programming TAKE HOME EXAM MONDAY 31-May-2021 2:00 - 04:30 PM

96 AC35-3 AAF Advances in Accounting & Finance VIVA MONDAY 31-May-2021

97 BC003 P2 Project 2 VIVA MONDAY 31-May-2021

98 CG06-3 PDS Parallel and Distributed Systems VIVA MONDAY 31-May-2021

99 OMG36-2 FIE Fiction in English DISCUSSION FORUM TUESDAY 01-Jun-2021
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100 OMG07-1 EPP English Phonology and Phonetics INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT TUESDAY 01-Jun-2021

101 BC12-2 FBS Foundation to Business Strategy INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT TUESDAY 01-Jun-2021

102 BC02-0 FPD Foundation to Personality Development INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT TUESDAY 01-Jun-2021

103 BO17-2 TTHI Tourism, Travel & Hospitality Industry INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT TUESDAY 01-Jun-2021

104 CG01-2 DVT Data Visualization Techniques INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT TUESDAY 01-Jun-2021

105 CC20-2 ITRM IT Research Methods INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT TUESDAY 01-Jun-2021

106 CG06-2 SCADA Supervisory control and data acquisition INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT TUESDAY 01-Jun-2021

107 BC03-0 B&E Business and entrepreneurship PRESENTATION TUESDAY 01-Jun-2021

108 CC17-2 OOP Object Oriented Programming SYSTEM DEMONSTRATION TUESDAY 01-Jun-2021

109 CC00-3 TP2 Technology Project 2 SYSTEM DEMONSTRATION TUESDAY 01-Jun-2021

110 BC08-1 ITAB Information Technology Applications to Business ONLINE QUIZ TUESDAY 01-Jun-2021 9:00 - 10:30 AM

111 CC01-0 FICT Fundamentals of ICT TAKE HOME EXAM TUESDAY 01-Jun-2021 9:00 - 11:00 AM

112 AC04-1 IAIS Introduction to Accounting Information System TAKE HOME EXAM TUESDAY 01-Jun-2021 9:00 - 10:30 AM

113 NC21-2 LAN Local Area Networks TAKE HOME EXAM TUESDAY 01-Jun-2021 9:00 - 11:00 AM

114 BC31-3 S Mngt Strategic Management TAKE HOME EXAM TUESDAY 01-Jun-2021 2:00 - 5:00 PM

115 CG01-1 PARE Process Analysis and Requirements Engineering VIVA TUESDAY 01-Jun-2021

116 CC33-3 ETIS Emerging technologies in information systems. GROUP ASSIGNMENT WEDNESDAY 02-Jun-2021

117 ENG14-0 EGRW English for General Reading and Writing INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT WEDNESDAY 02-Jun-2021

118 OMG43-1 ELM English Language and the Media INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT WEDNESDAY 02-Jun-2021

119 BC25-2 EM Event Management INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT WEDNESDAY 02-Jun-2021

120 FC40-3 FSA Financial Statement Analysis INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT WEDNESDAY 02-Jun-2021

121 BC29-2 LTM Land Transport Management INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT WEDNESDAY 02-Jun-2021

122 BC24-2 PM Performance Management INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT WEDNESDAY 02-Jun-2021

123 FC33-3 SAPM Security Analysis & Portfolio Management INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT WEDNESDAY 02-Jun-2021

124 CG05-2 SQR Software Quality & Reliability INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT WEDNESDAY 02-Jun-2021

125 BC32-3 EOM Event Operations Management PRACTICAL ASSESSMENT WEDNESDAY 02-Jun-2021

126 BO17-2 TTHI Tourism, Travel & Hospitality Industry PRESENTATION WEDNESDAY 02-Jun-2021

127 CC32-3 ESYS ESystems SYSTEM DEMONSTRATION WEDNESDAY 02-Jun-2021

128 AC02-1 C Acc Cost Accounting TAKE HOME EXAM WEDNESDAY 02-Jun-2021 9:00 - 11:00 AM

129 BC11-1 ITM Introduction of Transport Management TAKE HOME EXAM WEDNESDAY 02-Jun-2021 9:00 - 11:00 AM

130 BC35-3 MIS Management Information System TAKE HOME EXAM WEDNESDAY 02-Jun-2021 9:00 - 12:00 PM

131 AC06-2 Mngt.Acc Management Accounting TAKE HOME EXAM WEDNESDAY 02-Jun-2021 9:00 - 11:30 AM

132 ENG01-3 SFLA Second and Foreign Language Acquistion TAKE HOME EXAM WEDNESDAY 02-Jun-2021 9:00 - 11:00 AM

133 CC12-2 DBMS Database Management Systems TAKE HOME EXAM WEDNESDAY 02-Jun-2021 9:00 - 11:30 AM

134 CC05-1 MSS Mathematical and Statistical skills TAKE HOME EXAM WEDNESDAY 02-Jun-2021 2:00 - 05:00 PM

135 CG01-2 DVT Data Visualization Techniques VIVA WEDNESDAY 02-Jun-2021

136 CG02-3 EST Emerging Software Techniques VIVA WEDNESDAY 02-Jun-2021

137 CG06-2 SCADA Supervisory control and data acquisition VIVA WEDNESDAY 02-Jun-2021

138 OMG06-2 ERM English Research Methods VIVA WEDNESDAY 02-Jun-2021

139 BC33-3 HCM Human Capital management GROUP ASSIGNMENT THURSDAY 03-Jun-2021

140 BC39-3 Pr. Mngt. Project Management GROUP ASSIGNMENT THURSDAY 03-Jun-2021

141 OMG19-2 CES Corpus Based Study INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT THURSDAY 03-Jun-2021

142 FC38-3 FE Financial Engineering INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT THURSDAY 03-Jun-2021

143 BO16-2 OB Organisational Behaviour INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT THURSDAY 03-Jun-2021

144 BC32-3 EOM Event Operations Management PRESENTATION THURSDAY 03-Jun-2021

145 FC33-3 SAPM Security Analysis & Portfolio Management PRESENTATION THURSDAY 03-Jun-2021

146 FC40-3 FSA Financial Statement Analysis PRESENTATION-VIVA THURSDAY 03-Jun-2021

147 CC16-2 HCI Human Computer Interaction SYSTEM DEMONSTRATION THURSDAY 03-Jun-2021

148 AC08-2 QTAF Quantative Techniques in Accounting and Finance TAKE HOME EXAM THURSDAY 03-Jun-2021 9:00 - 11:30 AM

149 NC25-2 FOWN Fundamentals of Wireless Networking TAKE HOME EXAM THURSDAY 03-Jun-2021 9:00 - 12:00 PM

150 CC35-3 DBA Database Administration TAKE HOME EXAM THURSDAY 03-Jun-2021 02:00 - 5:00 PM

151 OMG00-3 EP2 Eng Project 2 VIVA THURSDAY 03-Jun-2021
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152 CC33-3 ETIS Emerging technologies in information systems. VIVA THURSDAY 03-Jun-2021

153 BC49-3 STPD Sustainable Tourism Planning and Development INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT SATURDAY 05-Jun-2021

154 EC02-3 VE Virtual Enterprises INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT SATURDAY 05-Jun-2021

155 OMG34-3 SPD Spoken Discourse INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT WEDNESDAY 05-Jun-2021

156 BC03-1 POE Principles of Economics
INDIVIDUAL DIGITAL 

PORTFOLIO
SATURDAY 05-Jun-2021

157 Ac31-3 AMA Advanced Management Accounting
INDIVIDUAL REPORT 

 (REFERRALS ONLY)
SATURDAY 05-Jun-2021

158 Ac31-3 AMA Advanced Management Accounting TAKE HOME EXAM SATURDAY 05-Jun-2021 9:00 - 12:00 PM

159 MC44-3 Re Mngt Retail Management TAKE HOME EXAM SATURDAY 05-Jun-2021 9:00 - 12:00 PM

160 BO34-3 SHRM Strategic Human Resources Management TAKE HOME EXAM SATURDAY 05-Jun-2021 2:00 - 5:00 PM

161 CC37-3 PMMT Project Management Methods and Tools TAKE HOME EXAM SATURDAY 05-Jun-2021 2:00 - 04:30 PM

162 MC20-2 CB Consumer Behaviour INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT SUNDAY 06-Jun-2021

163 FC11-2 FMI Financial Markets and Institutions INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT SUNDAY 06-Jun-2021

164 AC32-3 FOR ACC Forensic Accounting INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT SUNDAY 06-Jun-2021

165 BC33-3 HCM Human Capital management PRESENTATION-VIVA SUNDAY 06-Jun-2021

166 BO47-3 ER Employee Relations TAKE HOME EXAM SUNDAY 06-Jun-2021 9:00 - 12:00 PM

167 ENG02-1 ARW Academic Reading and Writing INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT THURSDAY 06-Jun-2021

168 BO17-2 STPD Sustainable Tourism Planning and Development VIVA SUNDAY 06-Jun-2021

169 BO30-3 OM Operations Management TAKE HOME EXAM MONDAY 07-Jun-2021 9:00 - 12:00 PM

170 BC06-1 BMAS Business mathematics and statistics ONLINE QUIZ MONDAY 07-Jun-2021 9:00 - 11:30 AM

171 BIF01-1 POB Principles of Banking INDIVIDUAL ASSIGNMENT MONDAY 07-Jun-2021

172 FC31-3 IF International Finance Exam - Computer based excel MONDAY 07-Jun-2021 9:00 - 12:00 PM

173 CC14-2 OS Operating Systems TAKE HOME EXAM MONDAY 07-Jun-2021 2:00 - 04:30 PM

NOTE: Assignment submission, Presentation/VIVA/Oral and Test dates will remain on the same dates  as scheduled on a public holiday if declared.


